

The Robinson Township Board of Trustees will meet on Thursday, March 27, 2025 at 7:00 p.m. for a Special Meeting at the Robinson Township Hall, 12010 120th Ave, Grand Haven, MI 49417

AGENDA

- 1. Approval of Agenda
- 2. Budget Public Hearing
- 3. Robinson Township General Appropriations Act Resolution
- 4. Approval of Minutes of Special Meeting Budget Workshop, March 17, 2025
- 5. Budget Resolution 2025-03-11
- 6. Budget Resolution 2025-03-12

The Township will provide reasonable auxiliary aids and services at this meeting, such as signers for hearing impaired persons and audio tapes of printed materials for visually impaired person, upon receipt of seven days prior services should so notify the Township by contacting the Township Clerk.

This notice is given in accordance with the provisions of the Michigan Open Meeting Act, Act 267, and Public Act of 1976.

Adam MacMillan, Supervisor Robinson Township March 20, 2025